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Date Start Event Name Location End Description Group
Tue 01/03/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center

Arts & Crafts Room
4:15 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Sat 01/07/2012 12:30

pm
jv boys basketball FI School 1:30 pm St. Michaels FI School (Public Events)

Sat 01/07/2012 2:00 pm jv girls basketball FI School 3:00 pm St.Michaels FI School (Public Events)
Tue 01/10/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center

Arts & Crafts Room
4:15 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Fri 01/13/2012 4:30 pm Girls Basketball FI School 5:30 pm Sacred Heart FI School (Public Events)
Fri 01/13/2012 5:30 pm girls basketball 7 & 8 Coed. FI School 6:30 pm Sacard Heart FI School (Public Events)
Sat 01/14/2012 12:30

pm
Boys Basketball FI School 1:30 pm vs. Wheeler FI School (Public Events)

Sat 01/14/2012 2:00 pm Girls Basketball FI School 3:30 pm FI School (Public Events)
Tue 01/17/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center

Arts & Crafts Room
4:15 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Wed 01/18/2012 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting FI School 8:00 pm social Studies Room FI School (Public Events)
Fri 01/20/2012 8:40 am Mr. Bob Randall, Australian

Aboriginal elder from the
Yankunytjatjara tribe

FI School 9:40 am SEE ATTACHMENT FI School (Public Events)

Fri 01/20/2012 4:30 pm Girls Basketball FI School 5:30 pm Sacred Heart FI School (Public Events)
Fri 01/20/2012 5:30 pm Girls basketball 7 & 8 Coed. FI School 6:30 pm Sacred Heart FI School (Public Events)
Tue 01/24/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center

Arts & Crafts Room
4:15 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Mon 01/30/2012 2:30 pm Boys Basketball FI School 3:30 pm vs. Grove FI School (Public Events)
Tue 01/31/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center

Arts & Crafts Room
4:15 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Thu 02/02/2012 4:30 pm Girls Basketball FI School 5:30 pm St. John's FI School (Public Events)
Sat 02/04/2012 12:30

pm
Girls Basketball FI School 1:30 pm O'Brien Tech FI School (Public Events)

Sat 02/04/2012 2:00 pm JV girls basketball FI School 3:00 pm St.Bernards FI School (Public Events)
Tue 02/07/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center

Arts & Crafts Room
4:15 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Fri 02/10/2012 2:30 pm Boys Basketball FI School 3:30 pm St. Thomas Moore FI School (Public Events)
Tue 02/14/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center

Arts & Crafts Room
4:15 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Wed 02/15/2012 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting FI School 8:00 pm Social Studies Room FI School (Public Events)
Tue 02/28/2012 2:00 pm Boys Basketball FI School 3:00 pm vs. Oxford FI School (Public Events)
Tue 02/28/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center

Arts & Crafts Room
4:15 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
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Sat 03/03/2012 12:30

pm
Boys basketball tournament at FI
Gym. Food will be sold by the
Senior Class.

FI School TBD Boys basketball
tournament this
Saturday, March 3,
starting at 12:30 pm at
the FI Gym. Food will be
sold by the Senior Class.
Round one will be
Fishers vs. Grove.

FI School (Public Events)

Tue 03/06/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center
Arts & Crafts Room

4:15 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Mon 03/12/2012 12:15
pm

Todd Gipstein author of 'Legacy
of the Light'

FI Library 1:30 pm Todd Gipstein author of
Legacy of the Light  is
coming to the Island.      
All are welcome-       
March 12th- Monday
Luncheon conversation
at the public library 12:15
to 1:30  (Bring your own
lunch).

FI School (Public Events) 
FI Library
Community Center

Tue 03/13/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center
Arts & Crafts Room

4:15 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Tue 03/20/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center
Arts & Crafts Room

4:15 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Wed 03/21/2012 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting FI School 8:00 pm social studies room FI School (Public Events)
Tue 03/27/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center

Arts & Crafts Room
4:15 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Tue 04/03/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Tue 04/03/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center

Arts & Crafts Room
4:15 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Wed 04/04/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Mon 04/16/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Tue 04/17/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Tue 04/17/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center

Arts & Crafts Room
4:15 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
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Wed 04/18/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Wed 04/18/2012 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting FI School 8:00 pm FI School (Public Events)
Thu 04/19/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Thu 04/19/2012 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting FI School 8:00 pm social studies room FI School (Public Events)
Fri 04/20/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Mon 04/23/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Tue 04/24/2012 3:00 pm Sewing and Knitting Club Fishers Island Community Center

Arts & Crafts Room
4:15 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Wed 04/25/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Thu 04/26/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Fri 04/27/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Mon 04/30/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Tue 05/01/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Tue 05/01/2012 6:00 pm Board of Education Budget

Hearing
FI School 8:00 pm Social Studies Room FI School (Public Events)

Wed 05/02/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Thu 05/03/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Fri 05/04/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Fri 05/04/2012 4:00 pm Student Council Dinner
Fundraiser

FI School 5:00 pm Pasta Dinner Includes
Pasta with choice of
sauce, salad, garlic
bread, and drink.  Adult
$7 and Children under
12 $5. Dessert Auction to
follow.

FI School (Public Events)

Fri 05/04/2012 4:30 pm Spring Concert and Art Show FI School 6:30 pm FI School (Public Events)
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Fri 05/04/2012 6:00 pm Dessert Auction FI School 7:00 pm Delicious desserts made

with love by our
community members will
be auctioned off to raise
money for Student
Council.

FI School (Public Events)

Mon 05/07/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Tue 05/08/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Wed 05/09/2012 12:30
pm

F. I. School Golf Tournament at
the F. I. Club

Islandwide - various locations 5:30 pm FI School (Public Events)

Wed 05/09/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Thu 05/10/2012 12:30
pm

F. I. School Golf Tournament at
the F. I. Club

Islandwide - various locations 5:30 pm FI School (Public Events)

Thu 05/10/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Fri 05/11/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Mon 05/14/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Tue 05/15/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Tue 05/15/2012 3:00 pm Board od Education Annual
Budget Vote & Elections

FI School 6:00 pm Polls open 3:00 - 9:00
SEE ATTACHED!

FI School (Public Events)

Wed 05/16/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
- New Dinning Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Thu 05/17/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Fri 05/18/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Mon 05/21/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Tue 05/22/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Wed 05/23/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

4:30 pm Community Center
FI School (Public Events)
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Thu 05/24/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Fri 05/25/2012 3:00 pm FI School Play Practice Fishers Island Community Center

Multi-Purpose Room
4:30 pm Community Center

FI School (Public Events)
Fri 06/01/2012 7:00 pm FI School Play FI School 9:00 pm FI School (Public Events)
Sat 06/02/2012 2:00 pm FI School Play FI School 4:00 pm FI School (Public Events)
Sun 06/03/2012 12:30

pm
Junior Class Golf Tournament at
Hay Harbor Golf Club

Islandwide - various locations 5:00 pm SEE ATTACHMENT FI School (Public Events) 
Community Center

Wed 06/20/2012 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting FI School 8:00 pm social studies room FI School (Public Events)
Mon 06/25/2012 9:00 am IPP Basketball Clinic FI School 3:00 pm 9:00 am- 3:00 pm for

ages 8-14 $100/ week
per child; (siblings
$50.00) June reg: at the
door or Register by
phone: 631-788-7444
Questions? Contact:
d.gillan@fischool
Snacks provided Please
bring lunch & drinks

FI School (Public Events)

Tue 06/26/2012 9:00 am IPP Basketball Clinic FI School 3:00 pm 9:00 am- 3:00 pm for
ages 8-14 $100/ week
per child; (siblings
$50.00) June reg: at the
door or Register by
phone: 631-788-7444
Questions? Contact:
d.gillan@fischool
Snacks provided Please
bring lunch & drinks

FI School (Public Events)



11:44 pm Tue 3 Feb, 26 FI School 12EX Page 6

Date Start Event Name Location End Description Group
Wed 06/27/2012 9:00 am IPP Basketball Clinic FI School 3:00 pm 9:00 am- 3:00 pm for

ages 8-14 $100/ week
per child; (siblings
$50.00) June reg: at the
door or Register by
phone: 631-788-7444
Questions? Contact:
d.gillan@fischool
Snacks provided Please
bring lunch & drinks

FI School (Public Events)

Thu 06/28/2012 9:00 am IPP Basketball Clinic FI School 3:00 pm 9:00 am- 3:00 pm for
ages 8-14 $100/ week
per child; (siblings
$50.00) June reg: at the
door or Register by
phone: 631-788-7444
Questions? Contact:
d.gillan@fischool
Snacks provided Please
bring lunch & drinks

FI School (Public Events)

Fri 06/29/2012 9:00 am IPP Basketball Clinic FI School 3:00 pm 9:00 am- 3:00 pm for
ages 8-14 $100/ week
per child; (siblings
$50.00) June reg: at the
door or Register by
phone: 631-788-7444
Questions? Contact:
d.gillan@fischool
Snacks provided Please
bring lunch & drinks

FI School (Public Events)

Tue 07/10/2012 7:15 pm FI School Board of Education
Organizational Meeting

FI School 9:00 pm SEE ATTACHED FI School (Public Events)

Thu 07/26/2012 5:00 pm FI School Principal Interviews -
Public Invited

Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

7:00 pm (More on next page) Community Center
FI School (Public Events)
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(Continued from previous
page)
The Fishers Island Union
Free School District
Board of Education and
Superintendent invite
interested members of
the Fishers Island
community to meet and
interview the two finalists
for the position of
principal of the Fishers
Island School.

Fri 07/27/2012 11:15
am

IPP Presents "Pocahontas" FI School 12:00
pm

FI School (Public Events) 
Island People's Project
Program

Wed 08/08/2012 11:00
am

NO IPP TODAY it's TOWN
FATHER'S DAY

Islandwide - various locations
FI School

TBD Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Wed 09/05/2012 8:00 am First Day Of School FI School 3:00 pm FI School (Public Events)
Wed 09/19/2012 6:00 pm FI School Board of Ed. Meeting FI School 8:00 pm FI School (Public Events)
Fri 09/21/2012 3:00 pm Cross Country @ Home FI School 4:00 pm FI School (Public Events)
Fri 09/28/2012 4:30 pm FI School Open House Picnic FI School 6:45 pm FI School (Public Events)
Sun 09/30/2012 All Day Senior Class Golf Tournament Islandwide - various locations All Day Hay Harbor course;

$85.00 per player;
charter avalible

Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Sat 10/06/2012 8:00 am SAT's @ FI School FI School 12:00
pm

FI School (Public Events)

Fri 10/12/2012 3:00 pm Cross Country Meet FI School 4:00 pm FI School (Public Events)
Sun 10/14/2012 11:00

am
F. I. School Teachers' Association
Golf Tournament shotgun
11:30am at the F. I. Club

Islandwide - various locations TBD FI School (Public Events) 
Community Center

Wed 10/17/2012 7:30 am PSAT Testing Fishers Island Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room

12:00
pm

Community Center
FI School (Public Events)

Wed 10/17/2012 5:00 pm FI School Board of Ed. Meeting FI School 7:00 pm FI School (Public Events)
Fri 11/02/2012 5:30 pm Halloween Parade FI School 6:30 pm FI School (Public Events)
Wed 11/14/2012 5:00 pm FI School Board of Ed. Meeting FI School 7:00 pm FI School (Public Events)
Fri 12/07/2012 4:30 pm Fishers Island School Winter

Concert and Art Show
FI School 7:00 pm SEE ATTACHMENT FI School (Public Events)
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Wed 12/12/2012 3:00 pm Internet Safety Program for

parents, staff and community
members.  All are welcome

FI School 4:30 pm FI School (Public Events)

Wed 12/19/2012 5:00 pm FI School Board of Ed. Meeting FI School 7:00 pm FI School (Public Events)


